
12:00 PM

12:30 PM 12:00pm - 2:00pm

1:00 PM 1:00pm - 2:00pm Watch Lecture

1:30 PM Instructor Office Hours Videos

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM 12:00 - 2:00pm

1:00 PM 1:00pm - 2:00pm Watch Lecture

1:30 PM Instructor Office Hours Videos

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM 12:00 - 2:00pm

1:00 PM 1:00pm - 2:00pm Watch Lecture

1:30 PM Instructor Office Hours Videos

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF Discussion

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Q & A Session

2:00pm - 3:30pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos

PROJECT PRESENTATIONS

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

MIDTERM EXAM

Q & A Session

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Q & A Session

BREAK

Q & A Session

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF Discussion

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Q & A Session

4:00pm - 5:00pm

PARTICIPATION CEREMONY

6:00pm - 7:00pm

4:00pm - 6:00pm

HOLIDAY - NO CLASS

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos Watch Lecture Videos

12:00pm - 2:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos

7/11

6:15pm - 7:15pm

7/12

2:00pm - 4:00pm

FINAL EXAM

2:00pm - 4:00pm

FINAL REVIEW

7/4 7/5

Independent Study

PLF Discussion

BREAK

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos

2:00pm - 3:30pm

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Q & A Session

3:00pm - 5:00pmBREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos

MIDTERM REVIEW

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Q & A Session

PLF Office Hours

BREAK

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF discussion 

2:00pm - 3pm

Christian MacCarron

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF discussion 

6:00pm - 7:00pm6:15pm - 7:15pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

12:00pm - 3:00pm

MOVIE & DISCUSSION

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

Program orientation

7/9 7/10

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF Discussion

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday

6/24 6/25 6/26 6/27 6/28

PLF DISCUSSION

7/1 7/2 7/3

Leadership Activity

4:00pm - 6:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

PLF Office Hours

6:00pm - 7:00pm

PLF discussion 

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Watch Lecture Videos

Q & A Session Q & A Session

PLF DISCUSSION

PLF PANEL 

6:15pm - 7:15pm

SHARPES FELLOW PANEL

Q & A Session

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF Office Hours

6:00pm - 7:00pm

PLF Office Hours

6:00pm - 7:00pm

PLF Office Hours

2:00pm - 3:30pm

PLF Discussion

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm

PROJECT PRESENTATIONS

BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm
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