	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday
	6/24	6/25	6/26		6/27	6/28
12:00 PM						
12:30 PM		12:00pm - 2:00pm		12:00pm - 2:00pm	12:00pm - 2:00pm	
1:00 PM		Watch Lecture Videos	1:00pm - 2:00pm	Watch Lecture	Watch Lecture Videos	12:00pm - 3:00pm
1:30 PM			Instructor Office Hours	Videos		MOVIE & DISCUSSION
2:00 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm	- 3pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	
2:30 PM	Program orientation	PLF discussion	Christian MacCarron		PLF discussion	
SIUU PIVI						
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK	3:00pm - 5:00pm
4:00 PM						MIDTERM REVIEW
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm		4:00pm - 6:00pm	
5:00 PM	Q & A Session	Q & A Session	Q & A Session		Q & A Session	
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:15pm - 7:15pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm		6:00pm - 7:00pm	
6:30 PM	PLF Office Hours	Leadership Activity	PLF discussion		PLF Office Hours	
	7/1	7/2	7/	3	7/4	7/5
12:00 PM						
12:30 PM	12:00pm - 2:00pm	12:00pm - 2:00pm		12:00 - 2:00pm		12:00pm - 2:00pm
1:00 PM	Watch Lecture Videos	Watch Lecture Videos	1:00pm - 2:00pm	Watch Lecture		Watch Lecture Videos
1:30 PM			Instructor Office Hours	Videos		
2:00 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm		2:00pm - 3:30pm			
2:30 PM	PLF DISCUSSION	2:00pm - 3:30pm				2:00pm - 3:30pm
3:00 PM	PROJECT PRESENTATIONS	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion		HOLIDAY - NO CLASS	PLF Discussion
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK			BREAK
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm Q & A Session			4:00pm - 6:00pm
5:00 PM	MIDTERM EXAM	Q & A Session				Q & A Session
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:15pm - 7:15pm				
6:30 PM	PLF Office Hours	PLF PANEL				
	7/8	7/9	7/10		7/11	7/12
12:00 PM						
12:30 PM	12:00pm - 2:00pm	12:00pm - 2:00pm		12:00 - 2:00pm		
1:00 PM	Watch Lecture Videos	Watch Lecture Videos	1:00pm - 2:00pm	Watch Lecture		
1:30 PM			Instructor Office Hours	Videos		
2:00 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm					
2:30 PM	PLF DISCUSSION	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm		2:00pm - 4:00pm	2:00pm - 4:00pm
3:00 PM	PROJECT PRESENTATIONS	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion		FINAL REVIEW	FINAL EXAM
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK			
4:00 PM						4:00pm - 5:00pm
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm Q & A Session		4:00pm - 6:00pm Independent Study	PARTICIPATION CEREMONY
5:00 PM	Q & A Session	Q & A Session				
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:15pm - 7:15pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm			
6:30 PM	PLF Office Hours	SHARPES FELLOW PANEL	PLF Office Hours			